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U-19 Championship
2023/24 28th round, Match #222

Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 19°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

4 : 2

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
2 Kaplunov Illia
5 Korniienko Daniil
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Omelchenko Ihor
71 Kripak Nikita
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Oleksenko Artem
6 Tatarenko Taras
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
15 Postemskyi Oleksandr
19 Karpus Zakhar
20 Slota Illia
22 Hladkov Oleksandr
24 Popov Nazar

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

1 Zaichenko Denys
4 Checher Danyil (C)
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
15 Danyliuk Maksym
17 Bilokon Danil
16 Boichuk Ihor
6 Kramar Vladyslav
10 Rasko Mykhailo
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
23 Korniiets Nazar

Substitutes
22 Drobot Artur
9 Rybak Vladislav
8 Zakharov Bohdan
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
3 Dashkovets Artem
26
5 Vashkeba Yurii

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Levchenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #222
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 19°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 4 : 2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
4' 4 Checher Danyil

2 Kaplunov Illia 12'

11 Mulyk Volodymyr 19'

16 Butenko Tymur 24'

16 Butenko Tymur 35'

21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav 52'

52' 23 Korniiets Nazar

8 Shevchenko Yaroslav 62'

8 Shevchenko Yaroslav 70'

72' 4 Checher Danyil
3 Dashkovets Artem

72' 24 Hryshchenko Maksym
8 Zakharov Bohdan

74' 17 Bilokon Danil

77' 2 Mezentsev Vladyslav

79' 10 Rasko Mykhailo

80' 23 Korniiets Nazar
5 Vashkeba Yurii

11 Mulyk Volodymyr
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 82'

82' 8 Zakharov Bohdan

14 Vilivald Volodymyr 84'

89' 6 Kramar Vladyslav
9 Rybak Vladislav

89' 10 Rasko Mykhailo
14 Kolosiuk Mykola

89' 11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

4 Oleksenko Artem 90+4'

7 Kilievyi Arsenii 90+7'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #222
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 19°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 4 : 2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
90+7' 5 Vashkeba Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


